Altivar® 21
Variable speed AC drives
Unmatched value for HVAC
For 3-phase asynchronous motors from 1 HP to 100 HP
Altivar 21 brochure 0205  2/28/07  9:38 AM  Page 1
2
Simply Smart!
Leverage

greater than or equal to 15 HP have variable speed drives.
For government buildings, government regulations such as the
Energy Policy Act of 2005 (EPAct) mandate energy monitoring and
energy efficiency improvements. LEED certification alone has its
benefits. In addition to saving energy costs, it also allows the
building owner to take advantage of state and local government
incentives and makes the building project more marketable to
tenants who are seeking more energy-efficient/sustainable
facilities. The Altivar 21 drive can help create green buildings by
providing gains in energy efficiency, easier commissioning and
monitoring of the building and by its Eco-Design.
Altivar 21 brochure 0205  2/28/07  9:38 AM  Page 7
8
Selection guide
kW HP Amps Reference Frame size
0.75 1 4.6 ATV 21H075M3X 1
1.5 2 7.5 ATV 21HU15M3X 1
2.2 3 10.6 ATV 21HU22M3X 1
3 – 13.7 ATV 21HU30M3X 2
4 5 17.5 ATV 21HU40M3X 2
5.5 7.5 24.2 ATV 21HU55M3X 3
7.5 10 32.0 ATV 21HU75M3X 3
11 15 46.2 ATV 21HD11M3X 4
15 20 61 ATV 21HD15M3X 4
18.5 25 74.8 ATV 21HD18M3X 4
22 30 88 ATV 21HD22M3X 5
30 40 117 ATV 21HD30M3X 6
kW HP Amps Reference Frame size
0.75 1 2.2 ATV 21H075N4 1
1.5 2 3.7 ATV 21HU15N4 1
2.2 3 5.1 ATV 21HU22N4 1
3 – 7.2 ATV 21HU30N4 2
4 5 9.1 ATV 21HU40N4 2
5.5 7.5 12 ATV 21HU55N4 2
7.5 10 16 ATV 21HU75N4 3
11 15 22.5 ATV 21HD11N4 3
15 20 30.5 ATV 21HD15N4 4
18.5 25 37 ATV 21HD18N4 4
22 30 43.5 ATV 21HD22N4 5
30 40 58.5 ATV 21HD30N4 5
37 50 79 ATV 21HD37N4 6
45 60 94 ATV 21HD45N4 6
55 75 116 ATV 21HD55N4 7
75 100 160 ATV 21HD75N4 7
kW HP Amps Reference Frame size
0.75  1  2.2  ATV 21W075N4  1
1.5  2  3.7  ATV 21WU15N4  1
2.2  3  5.1  ATV 21WU22N4  2
3  –  7.2  ATV 21WU30N4  2
4  5  9.1  ATV 21WU40N4  2
5,5  7,5  12  ATV 21WU55N4  2
7.5  10  16  ATV 21WU75N4  2
11  15  22.5  ATV 21WD11N4  3
15  20  30.5  ATV 21WD15N4  3
18.5  25  37  ATV 21WD18N4  4
22  30  43.5  ATV 21WD22N4  5
30  40  58.5  ATV 21WD30N4  5
37 50 79 ATV21WD37N4 6
45 60 94 ATV21WD45N4 6
55 75 116 ATV21WD55N4 7
75 100 160 ATV21WD75N4 7
Supply voltage: Three Phase 200-240V IP20
Supply voltage: Three Phase 380-480V IP20
Supply voltage: Three Phase 380-480V IP54
Altivar 21 brochure 0205  2/28/07  9:38 AM  Page 8